Charter FTTx
Product Ordering Guide
Contents
Single-Family Unit (SFU) FTTx Solutions
FTTx – Charter SFU Solutions.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 	 3
Outside Plant Cable.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 	 4
Fiber Distribution Hub (FDH) Cabinets.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 	 4
Fiber Taps.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 	 5

OptiSheath® MultiPort Terminals (Fiber Taps)
Item Master Corning Part Number Description
2-Port
868261-COR MOB-0244TD050FW-P Cable, 50 ft FTTX MST 2-port SMNON PRPTRY CONN OUTD
868262-COR MOB-0244TD100FW-P Cable, 100 ft FTTX MST 2-port SM NON PRPTRY CONN OUTD
868263-COR MOB-0244TD200FW-P Cable, 200 ft FTTX MST 2-port SM NON PRPTRY CONN OUTD
868264-COR MOB-0244TD250FW-P Cable, 250 ft FTTX MST 2-port SM NON PRPTRY CONN OUTD
868265-COR MOB-0244TD300FW-P Cable, 300 ft FTTX MST 2-port SMNON PRPTRY CONN OUTD
868266-COR MOB-0244TD350FW-P Cable, 350 ft FTTX MST 2-port SM NON PRPTRY CONN OUTD
868267-COR MOB-0244TD400FW-P Cable, 400 ft FTTX MST 2-port SM NON PRPTRY CONN OUTD
868268-COR MOB-0244TD500FW-P Cable, 500 ft FTTX MST 2-port SMNON PRPTRY CONN OUTD
868269-COR MOB-0244TD750FW-P Cable, 750 ft FTTX MST 2-port SMNON PRPTRY CONN OUTD
868270-COR MOB-0244TDA00FW-P Cable, 1000 ft FTTX MST 2-port SMNON PRPTRY CONN OUTD
868271-COR MOB-0244TDL00FW-P Cable, 2000 ft FTTX MST 2-port SMNON PRPTRY CONN OUTD
4-Port
802701-000 MOB-0444TD050FW-P OptiSheath® MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 4-port, single-mode (OS2), 50 ft
802702-000 MOB-0444TD100FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 4-port, single-mode (OS2), 100 ft
802703-000 MOB-0444TD200FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 4-port, single-mode (OS2), 200 ft
802704-000 MOB-0444TD250FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 4-port, single-mode (OS2), 250 ft
802705-000 MOB-0444TD300FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 4-port, single-mode (OS2), 300 ft
802706-000 MOB-0444TD350FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 4-port, single-mode (OS2), 350 ft
802707-000 MOB-0444TD400FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 4-port, single-mode (OS2), 400 ft
802708-000 MOB-0444TD500FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 4-port, single-mode (OS2), 500 ft
802709-000 MOB-0444TD750FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 4-port, single-mode (OS2), 750 ft
802710-000 MOB-0444TDA00FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 4-port, single-mode (OS2), 1,000 ft
802711-000 MOB-0444TDL00FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 4-port, single-mode (OS2), 2,000 ft
6-Port
802712-000 MOB-0644TD050FW-P  OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 6-port, single-mode (OS2), 50 ft
802713-000 MOB-0644TD100FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 6-port, single-mode (OS2), 100 ft
802714-000 MOB-0644TD200FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 6-port, single-mode (OS2), 200 ft
802715-000 MOB-0644TD250FW-P  OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 6-port, single-mode (OS2), 250 ft
802716-000 MOB-0644TD300FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 6-port, single-mode (OS2), 300 ft
802717-000 MOB-0644TD350FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 6-port, single-mode (OS2), 350 ft
802718-000 MOB-0644TD400FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 6-port, single-mode (OS2), 400 ft
802719-000 MOB-0644TD500FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 6-port, single-mode (OS2), 500 ft
802720-000 MOB-0644TD600FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 6-port, single-mode (OS2), 600 ft
802721-000 MOB-0644TDA00FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 6-port, single-mode (OS2), 1,000 ft
802722-000 MOB-0644TDL00FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 6-port, single-mode (OS2), 2,000 ft
Ideal for access point terminals in all-fiber networks and FTTx deployments, the OptiSheath® multiport terminal is available in four
different configurations. The integrated cable stub is also available in a toneable cable design and can be used in either spliced or
preterminated applications.
Fiber Taps
Corning Optical Communications Charter FTTx Product Ordering Guide | CRR-605-AEN | Page 5
8-Port Multiports OptiSheath Multiport Terminals (12 Ports)
OptiSheath® MultiPort Terminals (Fiber Taps) (Continued)
Item Master Corning Part Number Description
8-Port
802723-000 MOB-0844TD050FW-P  OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 8-port, single-mode (OS2), 50 ft
802724-000 MOB-0844TD100FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 8-port, single-mode (OS2), 100 ft
802725-000 MOB-0844TD200FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 8-port, single-mode (OS2), 200 ft
802726-000 MOB-0844TD250FW-P  OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 8-port, single-mode (OS2), 250 ft
802727-000 MOB-0844TD300FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 8-port, single-mode (OS2), 300 ft
802728-000 MOB-0844TD350FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 8-port, single-mode (OS2), 350 ft
802729-000 MOB-0844TD400FW-P  OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 8-port, single-mode (OS2), 400 ft
802730-000 MOB-0844TD500FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 8-port, single-mode (OS2), 500 ft
802731-000 MOB-0844TD750FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 8-port, single-mode (OS2), 750 ft
802732-000 MOB-0844TDA00FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 8-port, single-mode (OS2), 1,000 ft
802733-000 MOB-0844TDL00FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 8-port, single-mode (OS2), 2,000 ft
12-Port
802734-000 MOB-1244TD050FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 12-port, single-mode (OS2), 50 ft
802735-000 MOB-1244TD100FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 12-port, single-mode (OS2), 100 ft
802736-000 MOB-1244TD200FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 12-port, single-mode (OS2), 200 ft
802737-000 MOB-1244TD250FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 12-port, single-mode (OS2), 250 ft
802738-000 MOB-1244TD300FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 12-port, single-mode (OS2), 300 ft
802739-000 MOB-1244TD350FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 12-port, single-mode (OS2), 350 ft
802740-000 MOB-1244TD400FW-P  OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 12-port, single-mode (OS2), 400 ft
802741-000 MOB-1244TD500FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 12-port, single-mode (OS2), 500 ft
802742-000 MOB-1244TD750FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 12-port, single-mode (OS2), 750 ft
802743-000 MOB-1244TDA00FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 12-port, single-mode (OS2), 1,000 ft
802744-000 MOB-1244TDE00FW-P OptiSheath MultiPort Terminal, single-tube gel-filled cable, toneable, stubbed, 12-port, single-mode (OS2), 1,400 ft
Corning Optical Communications Charter FTTx Product Ordering Guide | CRR-605-AEN | Page 6
Corning Optical Communications Charter FTTx Product Ordering Guide | CRR-605-AEN | Page 7

868365-COR WMB4CC6CA6C12116 LS 1x16 Dual Splitter Module SC APC input/output
868366-COR WMB4CC6CA6C11132 LS 1x32 Splitter Module SC APC input/output
868367-COR WMB4CC6CA6C11164 LS 1x64 Splitter Module SC APC input/output
Splice Trays/Accessories
868369-COR  SCF-ST-077 Metal Splice Tray (0.4) and Cover, splice holder
The OptiTect® MTP®-enabled Indoor CE Cabinet provides optical splitting and fiber management for up to 288 fibers. Feeder fibers,
distribution fibers, splitter modules and unused splitter output storage are all contained within a rugged wall-, rack-, or strut-
mountable enclosure. Splice and plug-and-play capabilities ensure a quick, easy and reliable installation in the field. All splitter
modules are compatible and interchangeable across all OptiTect Gen III cabinet families.
Indoor Building Distribution Terminals
Corning Optical Communications Charter FTTx Product Ordering Guide | CRR-605-AEN | Page 11
Stubless MDU Terminals
Item Master Corning Part Number Description
Stubless MDU Terminals for Distribution and Input Feeder Splicing
Plenum Rated
894650-000 MDU0000126C-BBCG2P MDU Terminals, stubless, 12-port, SC APC, with loose tube pigtails and internal pigtails for spliced-in drops, indoor
894651-000 MDU0000246C-BBCG2P MDU Terminals, stubless, 24-port, SC APC, with loose tube pigtails and internal pigtails for spliced-in drops, indoor
894652-000 MDU0000366C-BBCG2P MDU Terminals, stubless, 36-port, SC APC, with loose tube pigtails and internal pigtails for spliced-in drops, indoor
894653-000 MDU0000486C-BBCG2P MDU Terminals, stubless, 48-port, SC APC, with loose tube pigtails and internal pigtails for spliced-in drops, indoor
12-Fiber Stubless (delivered with an additional 12-fiber RPDpass® spool)
Plenum Rated
802501-000 MD10000126C-0090MQ OptiSheath® MDU Terminal with MPO connectivity, 12 F MPO input, SC APC output, 100 ft, plenum, no pigtails
802502-000 MD20000126C-0090MQ OptiSheath MDU Terminal with MPO connectivity, 12 F MPO input, SC APC output, 200 ft, plenum, no pigtails

802516-000 MD50000246C-0090MQ OptiSheath MDU Terminal with MPO connectivity, 24 F MPO input, SC APC output, 500 ft, plenum, no pigtails
802517-000 MD60000246C-0090MQ OptiSheath MDU Terminal with MPO connectivity, 24 F MPO input, SC APC output, 600 ft, plenum, no pigtails
802518-000 MD70000246C-0090MQ OptiSheath MDU Terminal with MPO connectivity, 24 F MPO input, SC APC output, 700 ft, plenum, no pigtails
802519-000 MD80000246C-0090MQ OptiSheath MDU Terminal with MPO connectivity, 24 F MPO input, SC APC output, 800 ft, plenum, no pigtails
802520-000 MD90000246C-0090MQ OptiSheath MDU Terminal with MPO connectivity, 24 F MPO input, SC APC output, 900 ft, plenum, no pigtails
802521-000 MD00000246C-0090MQ OptiSheath MDU Terminal with MPO connectivity, 24 F MPO input, SC APC output, 1,000 ft, plenum, no pigtails
The OptiSheath® MDU terminal is a rugged, indoor/outdoor interconnect between the distribution network and indoor/outdoor
drop cables. Our MDU terminals offer design flexibility and inventory simplicity – exactly what you need to maximize efficiency
and optimize your customers’ fiber experience.
MDU Distribution Terminals
Corning Optical Communications Charter FTTx Product Ordering Guide | CRR-605-AEN | Page 12
Stubbed MDU Terminals (Continued)
Item Master Corning Part Number Description
12-Fiber Stubbed
Riser Rated
802522-000 MDU1231126C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 12-port, SC APC, 100 ft, FREEDM®  Riser, loose tube pigtails and factory- or field-connectorized drops
802523-000 MDU1261126C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 12-port, SC APC, 200 ft, FREEDM  Riser, loose tube pigtails and factory- or field-connectorized drops
802524-000 MDU1292126C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 12-port, SC APC, 300 ft,  FREEDM Riser, loose tube pigtails and factory- or field-connectorized drops
802525-000 MDU12C2126C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 12-port, SC APC, 400 ft, FREEDM Riser, loose tube pigtails and factory- or field-connectorized drops
802526-000 MDU12F3126C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 12-port, SC APC, 500 ft, FREEDM Riser, loose tube pigtails and factory- or field-connectorized drops
802527-000 MDU12J3126C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 12-port, SC APC, 600 ft, FREEDM  Riser, loose tube pigtails and factory- or field-connectorized drops
802528-000 MDU12M3126C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 12 -port, SC APC, 700 ft, FREEDM Riser, loose tube pigtails and factory- or field-connectorized drops
802529-000 MDU12Q4126C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 12-port, SC APC, 800 ft, FREEDM  Riser, loose tube pigtails and factory- or field-connectorized drops
802530-000 MDU12T4126C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 12-port, SC APC, 900 ft, FREEDM Riser, loose tube pigtails and factory- or field-connectorized drops
802531-000  MDU12W5126C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 12-port, SC APC, 1,000 ft, FREEDM Riser, loose tube pigtails and factory- or field-connectorized  drops
12-Fiber Stubbed
Outdoor Rated
802532-000 MDU1231126C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 12-port, SC APC, 100 ft, ALTOS® loose tube input stub and internal pigtails for spliced-in drops
802533-000 MDU1261126C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 12-port, SC APC, 200 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub and internal pigtails for spliced-in drops
802534-000 MDU1292126C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 12-port, SC APC, 300 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub and internal pigtails for spliced-in drops
802535-000 MDU12C2126C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 12-port, SC APC, 400 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub and internal pigtails for spliced-in drops
802536-000 MDU12F3126C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 12-port, SC APC, 500 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub and internal pigtails for spliced-in drops
802537-000 MDU12J3126C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 12-port, SC APC, 600 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub and internal pigtails for spliced-in drops
802538-000 MDU12M3126C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 12-port, SC APC, 700 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub and internal pigtails for spliced-in drops
802539-000 MDU12Q4126C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 12-port, SC APC, 800 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub and internal pigtails for spliced-in drops
802540-000 MDU12T4126C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 12-port, SC APC, 900 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub and internal pigtails for spliced-in drops
802541-000 MDU12W5126C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 12-port, SC APC, 1,000 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub and internal pigtails for spliced-in drops
24-Fiber Stubbed
Riser Rated
802542-000 MDU2431246C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 24-port, SC APC, 100 ft, FREEDM® loose tube input stub and internal pigtails for spliced-in drops
802543-000 MDU2461246C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 24-port, SC APC, 200 ft, FREEDM loose tube input stub and internal pigtails for spliced-in drops
802544-000 MDU2492246C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 24-port, SC APC, 300 ft, FREEDM loose tube input stub and internal pigtails for spliced-in drops
802545-000 MDU24C2246C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 24-port, SC APC, 400 ft, FREEDM loose tube input stub and internal pigtails for spliced-in drops
802546-000 MDU24F3246C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 24-port, SC APC, 500 ft, FREEDM loose tube input stub and internal pigtails for spliced-in drops
802547-000 MDU24J3246C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 24-port, SC APC, 600 ft, FREEDM loose tube input stub and internal pigtails for spliced-in drops
802548-000 MDU24M3246C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 24-port, SC APC, 700 ft, FREEDM loose tube input stub and internal pigtails for spliced-in drops
802549-000 MDU24Q4246C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 24-port, SC APC, 800 ft, FREEDM loose tube input stub and internal pigtails for spliced-in drops
802550-000 MDU24T4246C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 24-port, SC APC, 900 ft, FREEDM loose tube input stub and internal pigtails for spliced-in drops
802551-000 MDU24W5246C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 24-port, SC APC, 1,000 ft, FREEDM loose tube input stub and internal pigtails for spliced-in drops
Corning Optical Communications Charter FTTx Product Ordering Guide | CRR-605-AEN | Page 13
Stubbed MDU Terminals (Continued)
Item Master Corning Part Number Description
24-Fiber Stubbed
Outdoor Rated
802552-000 MDU2431246C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 24-port, SC APC, 100 ft, ALTOS® loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802553-000 MDU2461246C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 24-port, SC APC, 200 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802554-000 MDU2492246C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 24-port, SC APC, 300 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802555-000 MDU24C2246C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 24-port, SC APC, 400 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802556-000 MDU24F3246C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 24-port, SC APC, 500 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802557-000 MDU24J3246C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 24-port, SC APC, 600 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802558-000 MDU24M3246C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 24-port, SC APC, 700 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802559-000 MDU24Q4246C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 24-port, SC APC, 800 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802560-000 MDU24T4246C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 24-port, SC APC, 900 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802561-000 MDU24W5246C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 24-port, SC APC, 1,000 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub, no pigtails
36-Fiber Stubbed
Riser Rated
802562-000 MDU3631366C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 36-port, SC APC, 100 ft, FREEDM® loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802563-000 MDU3661366C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 36-port, SC APC, 200 ft, FREEDM loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802564-000 MDU3692366C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 36-port, SC APC, 300 ft, FREEDM loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802565-000 MDU36C2366C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 36-port, SC APC, 400 ft, FREEDM loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802566-000 MDU36F3366C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 36-port, SC APC, 500 ft, FREEDM loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802567-000 MDU36J3366C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 36-port, SC APC, 600 ft, FREEDM loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802568-000 MDU36M3366C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 36-port, SC APC, 700 ft, FREEDM loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802569-000 MDU36Q4366C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 36-port, SC APC, 800 ft, FREEDM loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802570-000 MDU36T4366C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 36-port, SC APC, 900 ft, FREEDM loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802571-000 MDU36W5366C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 36-port, SC APC, 1,000 ft, FREEDM loose tube input stub, no pigtails
36-Fiber Stubbed
Outdoor Rated
802572-000 MDU3631366C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 36-port, SC APC, 100 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802573-000 MDU3661366C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 36-port, SC APC, 200 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802574-000 MDU3692366C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 36-port, SC APC, 300 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802575-000 MDU36C2366C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 36-port, SC APC, 400 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802576-000 MDU36F3366C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 36-port, SC APC, 500 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802577-000 MDU36J3366C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 36-port, SC APC, 600 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802578-000 MDU36M3366C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 36-port, SC APC, 700 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802579-000 MDU36Q4366C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 36-port, SC APC, 800 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802580-000 MDU36T4366C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 36-port, SC APC, 900 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802581-000 MDU36W5366C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 36-port, SC APC, 1,000 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub, no pigtails
Corning Optical Communications Charter FTTx Product Ordering Guide | CRR-605-AEN | Page 14
OptiSheath® MDU Terminal (Open) OptiSheath MDU Terminal OptiSheath MDU Terminal (Open)
Stubbed MDU Terminals (Continued)
Item Master Corning Part Number Description
48-Fiber Stubbed
Riser Rated
802582-000 MDU4831486C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 48-port, SC APC, 100 ft, FREEDM® loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802583-000 MDU4861486C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 48-port, SC APC, 200 ft, FREEDM loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802584-000 MDU4892486C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 48-port, SC APC, 300 ft, FREEDM loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802585-000 MDU48C2486C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 48-port, SC APC, 400 ft, FREEDM loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802586-000 MDU48F3486C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 48-port, SC APC, 500 ft, FREEDM loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802587-000 MDU48J3486C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 48-port, SC APC, 600 ft, FREEDM loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802588-000 MDU48M3486C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 48-port, SC APC, 700 ft, FREEDM loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802589-000 MDU48Q4486C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 48-port, SC APC, 800 ft, FREEDM loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802590-000 MDU48T4486C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 48-port, SC APC, 900 ft, FREEDM loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802591-000 MDU48W5486C-UFCG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 48-port, SC APC, 1,000 ft, FREEDM loose tube input stub, no pigtails
48-Fiber Stubbed
Outdoor Rated
802592-000 MDU4831486C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 48-port, SC APC, 100 ft, ALTOS® loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802593-000 MDU4861486C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 48-port, SC APC, 200 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802594-000 MDU4892486C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 48-port, SC APC, 300 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802595-000 MDU48C2486C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 48-port, SC APC, 400 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802596-000 MDU48F3486C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 48-port, SC APC, 500 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802597-000 MDU48J3486C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 48-port, SC APC, 600 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802598-000 MDU48M3486C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 48-port, SC APC, 700 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802599-000 MDU48Q4486C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 48-port, SC APC, 800 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802600-000 MDU48T4486C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 48-port, SC APC, 900 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub, no pigtails
802601-000 MDU48W5486C-U4CG2Q MDU Terminals, stubbed, 48-port, SC APC, 1,000 ft, ALTOS loose tube input stub, no pigtails
OptiSnap SC APC Connector Organizer PackOptiSnap High-Performance Connector Toolkit
Corning Optical Communications Charter FTTx Product Ordering Guide | CRR-605-AEN | Page 15
Fiber Optic Connectors
Item Master Corning Part Number Description